8012 HELICONIA EA 55 $ $ 

8013 MUHLY GRASS EA 217 $ $ 

8014 CELEBRATION BERMUDA SOD SF 7,300 $ $ 

8015 HARDWOOD MULCH CY 90 $ $ 

8016 STRUCTURAL SOIL CY 200 $ $ 

8017 IRRIGATION SYSTEM LS 1 $ $ 

8008 90-DAY MAINTENANCE LS 1 $ $ 

9001 CONTINGENCY LS 1 

Two Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand and 

no cents $ 275,000.00 $ 275,000.00 

9002 PUBLIC ART ALLOWANCE LS 1 Twenty Thousand and no cents $ 20,000.00 $ 20,000.00 

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST $ $ 

P-6R